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 300
 500
 800
 900

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

           5.536.436.309
             299.262.330
              70.475.500
              24.500.000
              57.142.857
              10.700.000

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

           5.536.436.309
             299.262.330
              70.475.500
              24.500.000
              57.142.857
              10.700.000

           1.650.246.016
              27.166.660

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

           3.886.190.293
             272.095.670
              70.475.500
              24.500.000
              57.142.857
              10.700.000

           1.052.213.340
               8.551.230

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

             598.032.676
              18.615.430

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

           5.998.516.996                        0            5.998.516.996            1.677.412.676            4.321.104.320            1.060.764.570              616.648.106T O T A L  G E N E R A L:
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     1
S.S.E.A.F.

'UNIV. NAC. DE CAAG.'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 28  28    7    7

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/01/2023 AL 30/04/2023

Fuente :   0 hasta:  99Prog. :     1     1 1  1Clase : hasta: Proyecto/Actividad:    4 hasta:    4 Obj.:   0 hasta: 999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999
Proyectos Snip:

hasta:


